
Senate Education Committee Members

Senator Town Capitol Cell Email

Dennis DeBar, Chair Leakesville 601-359-3250 601-394-3933 ddebar@senate.ms.gov
David Blount, Vice-

Chair

Jackson 601-359-2220 dblount@senate,ms.gov

Nicole Boyd Oxford 601-359-2886 nboyd@senate.ms.gov
Hob Bryan Amory 601-359-2395 hbryan@senate.ms.gov
Scott DeLano Biloxi 601-359-4088 228-806-7418 sdelano@senate.ms.gov
Rod Hickman Shuqualak 601-359-3237 rhickman@senate.ms.gov
Briggs Hopson Vicksburg 601-359-3250 bhopson@senate.ms.gov
Michael McLendon Hernando 601-359-3232 901-219-0900 mmclendon@senate.ms.gov
Chad McMahan Guntown 601-359-2886 cmcmahan@senate.ms.gov
Sollie Norwood Jackson 601-359-2224 snorwood@senate.ms.gov
David Parker Olive Branch 601-359-4088 dparker@senate.ms.gov
John Polk Hattiesburg 601-359-2395 601-467-5117 jpolk@senate.ms.gov
Robin Robinson Laurel 601-359-2220 601-498-3708 rrobinson@senate.ms.gov
Sarita Simmons Cleveland 601-359-3237 662-545-8825 ssimmons@senate.ms.gov
Brice Wiggins Pascagoula 601-359-3237 bwiggins@senate.ms.gov

Lt. Governor Delbert 

Hosemann

601-359-3200 ltgov@senate.ms.gov
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